76-24-002 TOWN OF BERLIN COUNTY OF GREEN LAKE
REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS
1 RESIDENTIAL 10,495,400 58,390,000 68,
2 COMMERCIAL 6,519,200 3,427,000 9,
3 MANUFACTURING 128,400 657,300
4 AGRICULTURAL 1,840,700 1,
5 UNDEVELOPED 4,651,700 4,
5M AG FOREST 1,471,800 1,
6 FOREST 2,131,500 2,
7 OTHER 1,267,500 8,192,000 9,
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 28,506,200 70,666,300 99,
PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS
9 WATERCRAFT
11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 1,163,900
12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 151,700
13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 399,700
TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 1,

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

100,

02/22/11

TOTAL RATIO

885,400
946,200
785,700
840,700
651,700
471,800
131,500
459,500

172,500

715,300

887,800

104.82

103.21

104.80

76-24-002-00
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u s WD

24-004 TOWN OF BROOKLYN

REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND
RESIDENTIAL 286,411,400
COMMERCIAL 6,549,200
MANUFACTURING 324,500
AGRICULTURAL 1,862,700
UNDEVELOPED 4,440,200
AG FOREST 3,556,000
FOREST 1,302,000
OTHER 695,800
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 305,141,800

11
12
13

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

WATERCRAFT

MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS
FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP
ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

02/22/11

565,261,800

93.43

COUNTY OF GREEN LAKE
IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO

228,932,000 515,343,400

22,632,700 29,181,900

970,800 1,295,300

1,862,700

4,440,200

3,556,000

1,302,000

3,388,800 4,084,600

255,924,300 561,066,100
29,600
2,081,600
1,924,000
160,500

4,195,700

93.01

93.43

76-24-004-00



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES 76-24-006-00
AS SET BY 02/22/11
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

76-24-006 TOWN OF GREEN LAKE COUNTY OF GREEN LAKE
REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO
1 RESIDENTIAL 321,461,500 214,799,700 536,261,200
2 COMMERCIAL 2,014,500 2,424,400 4,438,900
3 MANUFACTURING 518,300 474,600 992,900
4 AGRICULTURAL 4,611,800 4,611,800
5 UNDEVELOPED 1,578,900 1,578,900
5M AG FOREST 2,449,800 2,449,800
6 FOREST 1,090,800 1,090,800
7 OTHER 2,236,000 20,127,300 22,363,300
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 335,961,600 237,826,000 573,787,600 70.67

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT 1,700
11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 1,556,800
12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 165,900
13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 24,900
TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 1,749,300 70.69

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE 575,536,900 70.67



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

02/22/11

76-24-008 TOWN OF KINGSTON COUNTY OF GREEN LAKE

REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO

1 RESIDENTIAL 5,319,600 22,331,900 27,651,500

2 COMMERCIAL 342,200 1,913,500 2,255,700

3 MANUFACTURING

4 AGRICULTURAL 1,170,500 1,170,500

5 UNDEVELOPED 2,068,300 2,068,300

5M AG FOREST 3,224,900 3,224,900

6 FOREST 2,944,200 2,944,200

7 OTHER 1,415,200 10,407,800 11,823,000
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 16,484,900 34,653,200 51,138,100 95.10
PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT

11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 192,900

12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 281,200

13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 129,800
TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 603,900 105.72
AGGREGATE FULL VALUE 51,742,000 95.23

76-24-008-00



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES 76-24-010-00
AS SET BY 02/22/11
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

76-24-010 TOWN OF MACKFORD COUNTY OF GREEN LAKE
REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO
1 RESIDENTIAL 2,662,700 18,065,200 20,727,900
2 COMMERCIAL 187,300 1,065,100 1,252,400
3 MANUFACTURING 260,700 1,174,200 1,434,900
4 AGRICULTURAL 3,167,100 3,167,100
5 UNDEVELOPED 4,060,200 4,060,200
5M AG FOREST 909,000 909,000
6 FOREST 511,200 511,200
7 OTHER 1,189,500 11,992,300 13,181,800
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 12,947,700 32,296,800 45,244,500 98.62

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT

11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 1,092,600
12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 68,700
13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 140,800
TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 1,302,100 124.12

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE 46,546,600 99.33



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES 76-24-012-00
AS SET BY 02/22/11
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

76-24-012 TOWN OF MANCHESTER COUNTY OF GREEN LAKE
REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO
1 RESIDENTIAL 3,073,300 24,863,300 27,936,600
2 COMMERCIAL 171,500 1,105,900 1,277,400
3 MANUFACTURING 152,400 396,000 548,400
4 AGRICULTURAL 2,833,400 2,833,400
5 UNDEVELOPED 2,406,400 2,406,400
5M AG FOREST 2,704,800 2,704,800
6 FOREST 1,149,600 1,149,600
7 OTHER 1,362,200 15,834,500 17,196,700
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 13,853,600 42,199,700 56,053,300 78.34

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT

11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 258,800
12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 28,500
13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 257,700
TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 545,000 61.49

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE 56,598,300 78.18



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES

TOTAL RATIO

98.95

AS SET BY 02/22/11
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
76-24-014 TOWN OF MARQUETTE COUNTY OF GREEN LAKE
REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS
1 RESIDENTIAL 21,623,600 31,800,200 53,423,800
2 COMMERCIAL 471,900 466,100 938,000
3 MANUFACTURING 69,000 163,100 232,100
4 AGRICULTURAL 1,056,500 1,056,500
5 UNDEVELOPED 4,797,700 4,797,700
5M AG FOREST 2,285,300 2,285,300
6 FOREST 4,127,000 4,127,000
7 OTHER 559,600 6,203,300 6,762,900
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 34,990,600 38,632,700 73,623,300
PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS
9 WATERCRAFT 500
11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 48,100
12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 8,900
13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 30,300

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

87,800

73,711,100

108.76

98.97

76-24-014-00



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES

RATIO

87.46

AS SET BY 02/22/11
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
76-24-016 TOWN OF PRINCETON COUNTY OF GREEN LAKE
REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL
1 RESIDENTIAL 174,587,400 158,302,000 332,889,400
2 COMMERCIAL 1,255,400 4,107,100 5,362,500
3 MANUFACTURING 150,200 49,600 199,800
4 AGRICULTURAL 1,376,400 1,376,400
5 UNDEVELOPED 5,309,400 5,309,400
5M AG FOREST 3,501,700 3,501,700
6 FOREST 3,150,000 3,150,000
7 OTHER 1,183,000 8,266,700 9,449,700
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 190,513,500 170,725,400 361,238,900
PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS
9 WATERCRAFT
11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 2,877,700
12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 301,000
13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 517,200
TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 3,695,900

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

364,934,800

91.43

87.50

76-24-016-00
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24-018 TOWN OF

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

u s WD

11
12
13

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL
MANUFACTURING
AGRICULTURAL
UNDEVELOPED
AG FOREST
FOREST

OTHER

REAL ESTATE TOTALS

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

SAINT MARIE COUNTY OF GREEN LAKE
LAND IMPROVEMENTS
2,783,500 12,288,000 15,
56,300 106,300
68,700 161,800
816,700
7,615,100 7,
1,633,300 1,
2,363,200 2,
860,500 5,758,000 6,
16,197,300 18,314,100 34,

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

WATERCRAFT

MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 407,200

FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP

ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 13,700

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

34,

02/22/11

TOTAL RATIO

071,500
162,600
230,500
816,700
615,100
633,300
363,200
618,500

511,400

420,900

932,300

97.86

97.84

97.86

76-24-018-00
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24-020 TOWN OF

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

u s WD

11
12
13

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL
MANUFACTURING
AGRICULTURAL
UNDEVELOPED
AG FOREST
FOREST

OTHER

REAL ESTATE TOTALS

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

SENECA COUNTY OF GREEN LAKE
LAND IMPROVEMENTS
2,975,400 14,906,900 17,
90,300 569,900
821,200
3,032,600 3,
1,761,800 1,
2,214,000 2,
803,700 5,397,200 6,
11,699,000 20,874,000 32,

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

WATERCRAFT

MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 506,300
FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 45,500
ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 45,600

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

33,

02/22/11

TOTAL
882,300
660,200

821,200
032,600
761,800
214,000
200,900

573,000

597,400

170,400

RATIO

94.69

94.99

94.70

76-24-020-00



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES

THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

AS SET BY

76-24-141 VILLAGE OF KINGSTON

REAL ESTATE CLASSES
RESIDENTIAL 2,
COMMERCIAL

MANUFACTURING

AGRICULTURAL

u s WD

UNDEVELOPED
5M AG FOREST
6 FOREST

7 OTHER

REAL ESTATE TOTALS 3,

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT

11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS
12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP
13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

LAND

716,800
241,100

35,100
391,700
96,900
323,200
6,300

811,100

02/22/11

COUNTY OF GREEN LAKE

IMPROVEMENTS
10,963,600
1,239,100

6,000

12,208,700

460,900
35,400
4,100

TOTAL
13,680,400
1,480,200

35,100
391,700
96,900
323,200
12,300

16,019,800

500,400

16,520,200

RATIO

92.60

75.69

92.08

76-24-141-00



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES

AS SET BY

THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

76-24-154 VILLAGE OF MARQUETTE

REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND
1 RESIDENTIAL 3,122,100
2 COMMERCIAL 743,300
3 MANUFACTURING

4 AGRICULTURAL 9,300
5 UNDEVELOPED

5M AG FOREST

6 FOREST 3,400
7 OTHER
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 3,878,100

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT

11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS
12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP
13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

02/22/11

COUNTY OF GREEN LAKE

IMPROVEMENTS
12,524,400
947,400

13,471,800

1,200
3,200
37,500
4,800

TOTAL RATIO

15,646,500
1,690,700

9,300

3,400

17,349,900

46,700

17,396,600

71.76

89.79

71.81

76-24-154-00
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2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES

24-206 CITY OF BERLIN

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

u s WD

11
12
13

RESIDENTIAL 31,
COMMERCIAL 7,
MANUFACTURING

AGRICULTURAL

UNDEVELOPED

AG FOREST

FOREST

OTHER

REAL ESTATE TOTALS 41,

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

WATERCRAFT
MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS
FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP

ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

AS SET BY 02/22/11
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
COUNTY OF GREEN LAKE
LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO
823,000 136,166,800 167,989,800
908,300 37,555,000 45,463,300
900,800 8,157,500 9,058,300
69,100 69,100
523,600 523,600
40,000 342,700 382,700
264,800 182,222,000 223,486,800 96.55
2,303,900
3,441,000
1,078,200
6,823,100 97.38

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

230,309,900

96.57

76-24-206-00



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES 76-24-231-00
AS SET BY 02/22/11

THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

76-24-231 CITY OF GREEN LAKE COUNTY OF GREEN LAKE

REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO
1 RESIDENTIAL 73,069,000 108,243,700 181,312,700

2 COMMERCIAL 16,474,200 44,910,500 61,384,700

3 MANUFACTURING 90,000 2,076,300 2,166,300

4 AGRICULTURAL 37,200 37,200

5 UNDEVELOPED 79,600 79,600

5M AG FOREST

6 FOREST

7 OTHER
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 89,750,000 155,230,500 244,980,500 102.29
PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT 70,800

11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 513,100

12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 3,288,900

13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 796,400
TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 4,669,200 88.44

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE 249,649,700 102.03



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES 76-24-251-00
AS SET BY 02/22/11
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

76-24-251 CITY OF MARKESAN COUNTY OF GREEN LAKE
REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO
1 RESIDENTIAL 7,603,100 43,721,700 51,324,800
2 COMMERCIAL 1,662,700 10,439,100 12,101,800
3 MANUFACTURING 201,000 3,940,800 4,141,800
4 AGRICULTURAL 118,400 118,400
5 UNDEVELOPED 229,800 229,800
5M AG FOREST 46,800 46,800
6 FOREST 129,600 129,600
7 OTHER 72,000 337,300 409,300
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 10,063,400 58,438,900 68,502,300 98.08

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT

11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 1,379,000
12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 1,042,200
13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 260,300
TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 2,681,500 90.85

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE 71,183,800 97.81
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2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

24-271 CITY OF PRINCETON
REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND
RESIDENTIAL 5,838,300
COMMERCIAL 1,959,500
MANUFACTURING 39,200
AGRICULTURAL 14,300
UNDEVELOPED 151,300
AG FOREST
FOREST 31,500
OTHER 38,000
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 8,072,100

11
12
13

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

WATERCRAFT

MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS

FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP

ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

59,673,500

02/22/11
COUNTY OF GREEN LAKE
IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO
36,508,700 42,347,000
13,137,300 15,096,800
482,500 521,700
14,300
151,300
31,500
143,600 181,600
50,272,100 58,344,200 93.96
380,800
901,500
47,000
1,329,300 94.95

93.98

76-24-271-00
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24-000

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

u s WD

11
12
13

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL
MANUFACTURING
AGRICULTURAL
UNDEVELOPED
AG FOREST
FOREST

OTHER

REAL ESTATE TOTALS

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY

THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

COUNTY TOTAL

LAND

955,566,100
46,646,900
2,903,200
19,840,400
41,336,500
23,642,100
21,471,200
11,729,300

1,123,135,700

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

WATERCRAFT

MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS

FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP

ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

2,548,055,700

88.99

02/22/11
COUNTY OF GREEN LAKE
IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO

1,132,808,100 2,088,374,200

146,046,400 192,693,300

18,704,500 21,607,700

19,840,400

41,336,500

23,642,100

21,471,200

96,397,500 108,126,800

1,393,956,500 2,517,092,200
103,800
15,226,800
11,721,900
3,911,000

30,963,500

93.16

89.04

76-24





